
	
  	
      
        
          
        

        
        	        

      

      
      		Inicio
	Quienes Somos
	Marcas
          	            	
              	                	AUTOMOVIL
                  	                    	
                      	
                        	

                          Digi Tyre Eco EC201

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          Direzza DZ102

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          LM704 

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          LM705

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          LM705

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          SP SPORT 01

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          SP SPORT 2030

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          SP SPORT 2050 

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          SP SPORT 270

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          SP SPORT 300

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          SP SPORT 5000

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          SP Sport 601

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          SP SPORT GT 

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          SP SPORT RV504 

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          SP TOURING R1 

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          SP10 

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          SPORT MAXX 050+ 

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          ST 20 

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          ST 30

                        
											


                                      
	BUS - CAMION 
                  	                    	
                      	
                        	

                          SP 122

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          SP 160

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          SP 231A

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          SP 320

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          SP 341

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          SP 350

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          SP 391

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          SP 442

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          SP 580A

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          SP 835 

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          SP 871

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          SP 925

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          SP 931

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          SP120

                        
											


                                      
	CAMIONETA SUV
                  	                    	
                      	
                        	

                          Grandtrek AT2

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          GRANDTREK AT20

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          GRANDTREK AT22

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          GRANDTREK AT3

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          GRANDTREK AT3G 

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          GRANDTREK AT5

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          Grandtrek MT2

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          GRANDTREK PT2

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          GRANDTREK ST20

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          GRANDTREK ST30 

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          GRANDTREK TG35 

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          GRANTREK PT3

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          TG20

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          TG21

                        
											


                                      
	MC - MOTOCICLETA
                  	                    	
                      	
                        	

                          EM 138 (L-2)

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          EM 14 (G-2)

                        
											


                                      
	VAN - VEHICULOS DE CARGA 
                  	                    	
                      	
                        	

                          SP 160

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          SP 175

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          SP 183

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          SP 185

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          SP 660

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          SP 770

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          SP LT30

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          SP LT33

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          SP LT5

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          SP MAXTRAK-GRIP (SP MTG)

                        
											


                                      


                              
	
              	                	AUTOMOVIL
                  	                    	
                      	
                        	

                          Azenis FK453

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          Azenis FK453CC

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          Azenis RT615K

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          FK07E

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          FK07J

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          FK07U

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          FK452

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          FK752

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          Sincera SN807

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          Sincera SN816

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          Sincera SN828

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          Ziex ZE912

                        
											


                                      
	CAMION - BUS 
                  	                    	
                      	
                        	

                          BI-807B

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          BI-867

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          G3100

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          GI-307

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          GI-327

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          GI-337

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          GI-347

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          GI-377

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          GI-388

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          MI-527

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          MI-577

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          R1200

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          R3500

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          RI-117

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          RI-128

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          RI-158

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          RI-177

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          RI-188

                        
											


                                      
	CAMIONETA SUV
                  	                    	
                      	
                        	

                          FK/AP

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          FK/AT

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          LA/AT

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          LA/CT03

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          LA/TA

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          Wildpeak A/T01

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          Wildpeak H/T01

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          Ziex S/TZ04

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          Ziex S/TZ05

                        
											


                                      
	Light Truck Tyres
                  	                    	
                      	
                        	

                          GI-377

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          Linam M2

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          Linam R51

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          RI-103

                        
											


                                      


                              
	
              	                	4x4 [4WD] & SUV Tyres
                  	                    	
                      	
                        	

                          HTR Sport HP

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          Serengeti A/T SL850

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          Serengeti SL840

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          Shaheen u01

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          Shaheen u02

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          SL830

                        
											


                                      
	Light Truck Tyres
                  	                    	
                      	
                        	

                          SL717

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          SL725

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          SL726

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          SL828

                        
											


                                      
	Passenger Car Tyres
                  	                    	
                      	
                        	

                          HTR AII Season P01

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          HTR T4

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          HTR ZIII

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          HTR200

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          HTR2000

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          HTR4

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          SC673

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          SC890

                        
											


                                      
	Truck and Bus Tires
                  	                    	
                      	
                        	

                          ST506

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          ST508

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          ST518

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          ST636A

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          ST720

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          ST770

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          ST900

                        
											
	
                      	
                        	

                          ST908

                        
											


                                      


                              


                      
	Servicios
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	Contacto
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       LLANTAS DUNLOP

      
              

    

        
      LLANTAS FALKEN

      
              

    

        
      LLANTAS SUMITOMO
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